
Hoover Harmony 2018-2019 Schedule 

Rehearsals-  Day 3 of each week Performances- be aware that additional 

concerts can be added 

September 18, Tuesday - First rehearsal 
September 26, Wednesday 
October 4, Thursday 
October 11, Thursday 
October 16, Tuesday 
October 24, Wednesday 
November 1, Thursday 
November 6, Tuesday 
November 14, Wednesday 
November 19, Monday 
November 27, Tuesday 
December 5, Wednesday 
December 13, Thursday  
December 18, Tuesday 
January 4, Friday 
January 9, Wednesday 
January 15, Tuesday 
January 24, Thursday 
January 29, Tuesday 
February 6, Wednesday 
February 14, Thursday 
February 19, Tuesday 
February 28, Thursday 
March 5, Tuesday 
March 13, Wednesday 
March 28, Thursday 
April 2, Tuesday 
April 10, Wednesday 
April 18, Thursday 
April 24, Wednesday  
May 2, Thursday 
May 7, Tuesday,  Last rehearsal 
 
You have the option to come before school 7:35 a.m.-8:15 a.m. or after school 
3:50 p.m.- 4:30 p.m. 
 
In order to perform in the concerts, you must regularly attend rehearsals. 
 

 
1) Hoover PTA Costume Bingo Night 
Thursday, October 25, 6:15 p.m. 
Arrive at 5:45 p.m. 
 
2) Boys and Girls Club 25th Anniversary 
Concert, NewBo Market 
Friday, November 16, 4:30 p.m. 
Leave directly after school 
 
3) Hoover Winter Concert 
Tuesday, December 4, 6:40 p.m.  
During evening 4th grade performance 
 
4) Jefferson High School, Valentine 
Concert 
Tuesday, February 5, evening, time TBA 
 
5) YPN Broadway Maybies 
Friday, April 5, Theater Cedar Rapids 
Time, Evening, tba 
 
6) Hoover Spring Concert 
Wednesday, May 1, 6:40 p.m.   
During evening 4th performance 
 

 


